ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2012

Regional 'B' Final, SW 1 at Exeter Arena, Exeter - Wednesday 6th June 2012

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 329 St Katherine's School, Bristol
2 324 Penrice Academy, St Austell
3 308 Mounts Bay Academy, Penzance
4 255 The Sir John Colfox School, Bridport
5 245 Blundell's School, Tiverton
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 313 Downe House, Thatcham
2 311 Penryn College, Penryn
3 290 Braunton Academy, Braunton
4 287 Penair School, Truro
5 269 Hayesfield Girls School, Bath
6 222 The Park School, Barnstaple

Intermediate Boys

Posn

A Uk, WN -

Points
362
354
331
322
313
297

Sherborne School, Sherborne
Braunton Academy, Braunton
Queen Elizabeth's School, Wimborne
King's College Taunton, Taunton
Taunton School, Taunton

Blundell's School, Tiverton

Intermediate Girls

Posn

N oo b WN R

Points
373
353
347
346
342
330
312

School

King's College Taunton, Taunton
Tavistock College, Tavistock
Braunton Academy, Braunton
Queen Elizabeth's School, Wimborne
Downe House, Thatcham
Wadebridge School, Wadebridge
King's Bruton, Bruton
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