ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2012 Regional 'B' Final, SW 1 at Exeter Arena, Exeter - Wednesday 6th June 2012

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	329	St Katherine's School, Bristol
2	324	Penrice Academy, St Austell
3	308	Mounts Bay Academy, Penzance
4	255	The Sir John Colfox School, Bridport
5	245	Blundell's School, Tiverton

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	313	Downe House, Thatcham
2	311	Penryn College, Penryn
3	290	Braunton Academy, Braunton
4	287	Penair School, Truro
5	269	Hayesfield Girls School, Bath
6	222	The Park School, Barnstaple

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	362	Sherborne School, Sherborne
2	354	Braunton Academy, Braunton
3	331	Queen Elizabeth's School, Wimborne
4	322	King's College Taunton, Taunton
5	313	Taunton School, Taunton
6	297	Blundell's School, Tiverton

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	373	King's College Taunton, Taunton
2	353	Tavistock College, Tavistock
3	347	Braunton Academy, Braunton
4	346	Queen Elizabeth's School, Wimborne
5	342	Downe House, Thatcham
6	330	Wadebridge School, Wadebridge
7	312	King's Bruton, Bruton